Form for filing Rate Schedules	For <u>Bullock Pen Water District</u> Community, Town or City
Bullock Pen Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	P.S.C. NO. 9720
	SHEET NO.
	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
	SHEET NO.
CI	LASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
	RATE PER UNIT
RATES: MONTHLY	
5/8 X 3/4 Inch Connection	
First 2,000 gallons Next 3,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallons Over 20,000 gallons	\$12.35 Minimum Bill 4.95 per 1,000 gallons 4.25 per 1,000 gallons 3.55 per 1,000 gallons 2.80 per 1,000 gallons
1 Inch Connection	
First 5,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallons Over 20,000 gallons	CANCELLED \$27.20 Minimum Bill per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons DEC 2003 2.80 per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons
1½ Inch Connection	EFFECTIVE
First 10,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallons Over 20,000 gallons	\$48.45 Minimum BillUN 0 2 1987 3.55 per 1,000 gallons 2.80 per Plocol gallons SECTION 9 (1)
2 Inch Connection	BY: SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
First 20,000 gallons Over 20,000 gallons	\$83.95 Minimum Bill 2.80 per 1,000 gallons
Bulk Loading Stations	\$ 4.25 per 1,000 gallons
Reconnection Charges	
5/8 X 3/4 Inch Connection	\$35.00
ATE OF ISSUE	DATE EFFECTIVE June 2, 1987
ISSUED BY Bothy Bu	TITLE Charman

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 9720 dated June 2, 1987